LED PRODUCTS
 CATALOG 2025/2026
The Global Leader Power (GLP) brand was established in
2012 as a direct response to the lighting and automation
markets’ needs. Our broad product range is based on
over 20 years of experience of Central Europe’s leading
company in power supplies - MPL Power Elektro. Our

over voltage,
over current
EN55032,
EN62368-1,
EN61558-1,
EN55035,
EN61000-4-2, -3,
-4, -5, -6, -11,
EN61000-3-3,
EN61000-3-2
Class A -40°C ÷ 70°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
90 x 17.5 x 58.0 mm
0.06 kg
DL2-15-12-U 12 V 1.25 A 15 W
DL2-15-15-U 15 V 1.0 A 15 W
DL2-15-24-U 24 V 0.63 A 15.12 W
DL2-15-48-U 48 V 0.32 A 15.36 W
DL2-30-05-U 5 V 3.0 A 15 W
92.6 x 35 x 58 mm
DL2-30-12-U 12 V 2.0  A 24 W
DL2-30-15-U 15 V 2.0 A 30 W
DL2-30-24-U 24 V 1.5 A 36 W
DL2-30-48-U 48 V 0.75 A 36 W
DL2-60-05-U 5 V 6.5 A 32.5 W
92.6 x 52 x 58 mm 0.17 kg
DL2-60-12-U 12 V 4.5 A 54 W
DL2-60-15-U 15 V 4.0 A 60 W
DL2-60-24-U 24 V 2.5 A 60 W
DL2-60-48-U 48 V 1.25 A 60 W
DL2-100-12-U 12 V 7.5 A 90 W
92.6 x 70 x 58 mm 0.23 kg
DL2-100-15-U 15 V 6.5 A 97.5 W
DL2-100-24-U 24 V 4.2 A 100.8 W
DL2-100-48-U 48 V 2.1 A 100.8 W
DL2-150-12-U 12 V 10.1 - 11.3 A 122 - 135.6 W
short circuit,
over voltage,
over current,
over temperatue
EN55032,
EN62368-1,
EN61558-1,
EN55035,
EN50335-1,
EN61000-4-2, -3,
-4, -5, -6, -11,
EN61000-3-3,
EN61000-3-2
Class A
90 x 105 x 55.4 mm 0.33 kg
DL2-150-15-U 15 V 8.5 - 9.5 A 128.2 - 142.5 W
DL2-150-24-U 24 V 5.3 - 6.2 A 127.4 - 150 W
DL2-150-24-U 48 V 2.7 - 3.2 A 130.5 - 153.6 W
DL3 Series 15 - 60 W (IP20)
Features:
•	 Designe for TS35 / DIN Rail instalation

over current
EN55032,
EN62368-1,
EN61558-1,
EN55035,
EN61000-4-2, -3,
-4, -5, -6, -11,
EN61000-3-3,
EN61000-3-2
Class A
-40°C ÷ 70°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
90 x 17.5 x 58.0 mm
0.06 kg
DL3-15-12-U 12 V 1.25 A 15 W
DL3-15-15-U 15 V 1. A 15 W
DL3-15-24-U 24 V 1 A 24 W
DL3-30-12-U 12 V 3.0 A 36 W
92.6 x 35 x 58 mmDL3-30-15-U 15 V 2.4  A 36 W
DL3-30-24-U 24 V 1.5 A 36 W
DL3-60-12-U 12 V 5.0 A 60 W
92.6 x 52 x 58 mm 0.17 kgDL3-60-15-U 15 V 4.0 A 60 W
DL3-60-24-U 24 V 2.5 A 60 W
MRS Series 10 - 350 W (IP20)
Features:
•	 EU full range or selectable AC input range
•	 Low no-load power consumption < 0.3 W to < 0.75 W

3 A 9.9 W
short circuit
over voltage
over current
EN55032,
EN88035,
EN62368-1,
EN61000-4-2, -3,
-4, -5, -6, -11
EN61000-3-3,
EN61000-3-2
-30°C ÷ 70°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
65 x 55 x 25 mm 0.09 kg
MRS-15-05-H 5 V 3 A 15 W
MRS-15-12-H 12 V 1.3 A 15.6 W
MRS-15-15-H 15 V 1 A
15
MRS-15-24-H 24 V 0.625 A
MRS-15-48-H 48 V 0.32 A 15.36 W
MRS-25-03-H 3.3 V 6 A 19.8 W
80 x 55 x 25 mm 0.11 kg
MRS-25-05-H 5 V 5 A 25 W
MRS-25-12-H 12 V 2.1 A 25.2 W
MRS-25-15-H 15 V 1.7 A 25.5 W
MRS-25-24-H 24 V 1.1 A 26.4 W
MRS-25-48-H 48 V 0.57 A 27.36 W
MRS-35-05-U 5 V
85 ~ 264 VAC /
120 ~ 373 VDC
7 A 35 W EN55032,
EN55035
EN61000-3-3,
EN61000-3-2,
EN62368-1,
EN60335-1,
EN61558-1; -2-16
99 x 82 x 30 mm 0.17 kg
MRS-35-12-U 12 V 3 A
36 WMRS-35-15-U 15 V 2.4 A
MRS-35-24-U 24 V 1.5 A
MRS-50-05-U 5 V 10 A 50 W
EN55032,
EN55035,
EN61000-3-3,
EN61000-3-2,
EN62368-1,
EN60335-1,
EN61558-1,
EN61558-2-16,
EN6100-4-2, -3,
-4, -5, -6, -11
99 x 82 x 30 mm 0.18 kg
MRS-50-12-U 12 V 4.2 A 50.4 W
MRS-50-15-U 15 V 3.4 A 51 W
MRS-50-24-U 24 V 2.2 A
52.8 WMRS-50-36-U 36 V 1.45 A
MRS-50-48-U 48 V 1.1 A
MRS-75-05-U 5 V 14 A 70 W
99 x 97 x 30 mm 0.22 kg
MRS-75-12-U 12 V 6 A 72 W
MRS-75-15-U 15 V 5 A 75 W
MRS-75-24-U 24 V 3.2 A 76.8 W
MRS-75-36-U 36 V 2.1 A 75.6 W
MRS-75-48-U 48 V 1.6 A 76.8 W
MRS-100-05-U 5 V 18 A 90 W
129 x 97 x 30 mm
0.35 kg
MRS-100-12-U 12 V 8.5 A
105 W
0.30 kg
MRS-100-15-U 15 V 7 A
MRS-100-24-U 24 V 4.5 A 108 W
2.8 AMRS-100-48-U 48 V 110.4 W
MRS-150-12-U 12 V 12.5 A
150 W
short circuit
over voltage
over current
over temperature
159 x 97 x 30 mm 0.41 kg
MRS-150-15-U 15 V 10 A
MRS-150-24-U 24 V 6.5 A 156 W
MRS-150-36-U 36 V 4.3 A 154.8 W
MRS-150-48-U 48 V 3.3 A 158.4 W
MRS-350-05-S 5 V
90 ~ 132 VAC /
180 ~ 264 VAC
60 A 300 W
EN55032,
EN55035,
EN62368-1,
EN60335-1
215 x 115 x 30 mm 0.7 kg
MRS-350-12-S 12 V 29 A
348 W
MRS-350-15-S 15 V 23.2 A
MRS-350-24-S 24 V 14.6 A 350.4 W
MRS-350-36-S 36 V 9.7 A 349.2 W
MRS-350-48-S 48 V 7.3 A 350.4 W
MFS Series 150 - 320 W (IP20)
Features:
•	 Build-in active PFC function
•	 Compact size with a low 1U profile
•	 Wide range of operating temperature range: -30°C to +70°C
•	 LED indicator for power on
•	 Operating altitude up to 5000 m
•	 Up to 3 years warranty
Model DC
voltage
Input
voltage range
Rated
current
Rated
power Protections Safety & EMC
regulations
Working
temperature
Dimensions
(L x W x H) Weight
MFS-150-12-H 12 V
85 ~ 305 VAC /
120 ~ 430 VDC
12.5 A 150 W
short circuit,
over voltage,
over current,
over temperature
EN55032,
EN55035,
EN62368-1,
EN60335-1,
EN61558-1,
EN61558-2-16,
EN61000-3-2 -3,
EN61000-4-2 -3,
-4, -5, -6, -11
-30°C ÷ 70°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
179 x 99 x 30 mm 0.5 kg
MFS-150-15-H 15 V 10 A 150 W
MFS-150-24-H 24 V 6.3 A 151.2 W
MFS-150-48-H 48 V 3.2 A 153.6 W
MFS-200-5-H 5 V
85 ~ 305 VAC /
120 ~ 430 VDC
40 A 200 W
short circuit,
over voltage,
over current,
over temperature
EN55032,
EN55035,
EN62368-1,
EN60335-1,
EN61558-1,
EN61558-2-16,
EN61000-3-2 -3,
EN61000-4-2 -3,
-4, -5, -6, -11
-30°C ÷ 70°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
215 x 115 x 30 mm 0.75 kg
MFS-200-12-H 12 V 16.7 A 200.4 W
179 x 99 x 30 mm 0.47 kg
MFS-200-15-H 15 V 13.4 A 201 W
MFS-200-24-H 24 V 8.4 A 201.6 W
MFS-200-48-H 48 V 4.2 A 201.6 W
MFS-320-04-H 4 V
85 ~ 305 VAC /
120 ~ 430 VDC
60 A 240 W
short circuit,
over voltage,
over current,
over temperature
EN55032,
EN55035,
EN62368-1,
EN60335-1
EN61558-2-16,
EN61000-3-2 -3,
EN61000-4-2 -3,
-4, -5, -6, -11
-30°C ÷ 70°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
215 x 115 x 30 mm 0.75 kg
MFS-320-05-H 05 V 60 A 300 W
MFS-320-12-H 12 V 26.7 A 320.4 W
MFS-320-15-H 15 V 21.4 A 321 W
MFS-320-24-H 24 V 13.4 A 321.6 W
MFS-320-27-H 27 V 11.9 A 321.6 W
MFS-320-48-H 48 V 6.7 A 1.6 W
MFS Series 600 - 1500 W (IP20)
Features:
•	 Build-in active PFC function
•	 Wide range of adjustable output voltage
•	 Wide range of operating temperature range: -40°C to +70°C
•	 Support 3 + 1 parallel redundancy, current sharing
•	 Operating altitude up to 5000 m
•	 Up to 3 years warranty
Model DC
voltage
Input
voltage range
Rated
current
Rated
power Protections Safety & EMC
regulations
Working
temperature
Dimensions
(L x W x H) Weight
MFS-600-12-U 12 V
80 ~ 277 VAC /
110 ~ 390 VDC
50 A
600 W
short circuit,
over voltage,
over current,
over temperature
EN55032,
EN61000-3-2 -3,
EN61000-4-2 -3,
-4, -5, -6, -11
EN61000-6-2
-40°C ÷ 70°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
101 x 203.1 x 40.5 mm 1 kg
MFS-600-15-U 15 V 40 A
MFS-600-24-U 24 V 25 A
MFS-600-27-U 27 V 22.3 A
MFS-600-36-U 36 V 16.7 A
MFS-600-48-U 48 V 12.6 A
MFS-1000-12-U 12 V
90 ~ 264 VAC /
120 ~ 370 VDC
80 A 960 W
short circuit,
over voltage,
over current,
over temperature
EN55032,
EN61000-3-3,
EN61000-4-2 -3,
-4, -5, -6, -11
EN61000-6-2
-40°C ÷ 70°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
190 x 127 x 40.5 mm 1.25 kg
MFS-1000-15-U 15 V 64  A 960 W
MFS-1000-24-U 24 V 42 A 1008 W
MFS-1000-27-U 27 V 37,3 A 1007 W
MFS-1000-36-U 36 V 28.8 A 1008 W
MFS-1000-48-U 48 V 21 A 1008 W
MFS-100-54-U 54 V 18.7 A 1009 W
MFS-1500-12-U 12 V
86 ~ 264 VAC /
120 ~ 370 VDC
125 A 1510 W
short circuit,
over voltage,
over current,
over temperature
EN55032,
EN61000-3-2 -3,
EN61000-4-2 -3,
-4, -5, -6, -11
-40°C ÷ 70°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
250 x 127 x 40.5 mm 1.8 kg
MFS-1500-15-U 15 V 100 A 1510 W
MFS-1500-24-U 24 V 62.5 A 1510 W
MFS-1500-27-U 27 V 56 A 1522 W
MFS-1500-36-U 36 V 42 A 1522 W
MFS-1500-48-U 48 V 32 A 1546 W
MFS-1500-54-U 54 V 28 A 1522 W
U5 Series 26 - 200 W (IP20)
Features:
•	 AC input voltage range 176-305V AC
•	 Constant power design

EN61347-2-13,
EN 61000-3-2 -3,
EN61000-4-
2,3,4,5,6,11,
EN62493,
EN62384,
EN55015,
EN61547
-40°C ÷ 55°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
123 x 79 x 31 mm
U5-040D060
0.67 - 1.05 A
40 W
U5-060D090 60 W
132.5 x 77 x 40
mmU5-080D120 80 W
U5-120D220 0.55 - 1.05 A 120 W
-40°C ÷ 50°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
U5-165D236
0.7 - 1.05 A
165 W
171 x 101 x 41 mm
U5-200D286 200 W
U5-026V048 0.55 - 1.05 A
No dimming
26 W
-40°C ÷ 55°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
123 x 79 x 31 mm
U5-040V060
0.67 - 1.05 A
40 W
U5-060V090 60 W
132.5 x 77 x 40
mm
U5-080V120 80 W
U5-120V220 0.55 - 1.05 A 120 W
-40°C ÷ 50°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)
U5-040M060
0.7 - 1.05 A 0 - 10 V
dimming
40 W -40°C ÷ 55°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)U5-080M120 80 W
U5-120M220 120 W -40°C ÷ 50°C
(Refer to Temp.
Derating Curve)U5-165M270 165 W 171 x 101 x 41 mm
* D means DALI-2 and timer dimming.
   V means non-dimmable, adjustable output current with potentiometer.
   M means 0/1-10V/PWM dimming.